
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIMES TEAMS TYPE

Fri, Dec 30, 2016 Varsity Alumni Match Vandegrift High School 11:00 AM Varsity Scrimmage

Mon, Jan 02, 2017 Midway, Cedar Ridge, Round Rock Round Rock High School 12:50, 3:10 & 5:30 PM Varsity Scrimmage

Mon, Jan 02, 2017 Midway, Cedar Ridge, Round Rock Cedar Ridge High School 12:50, 3:10 & 5:30 PM JVA Scrimmage

Mon, Jan 02, 2017 Midway, Cedar Ridge, Round Rock Cedar Ridge High School 11:40, 2:00 & 4:20 PM JVB Scrimmage

Fri, Jan 06, 2017 OFF

Tue, Jan 10, 2017 Anderson Vandegrift High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity Pre-season

Thu, Jan 12, 2017 McNeil McNeil High School 11:00 AM Varsity Tournament

Fri, Jan 13, 2017 Deer Park McNeil High School 12:00 PM Varsity Tournament

Sat, Jan 14, 2017 SA Central McNeil High School 9:00 AM Varsity Tournament

Tue, Jan 17, 2017 Stony Point Vandegrift High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:15 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity Pre-season

Fri, Jan 20, 2017 Westwood Westwood High School 4:30, 6:00 & 7:45 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity Pre-season

Tue, Jan 24, 2017 Westlake Vandegrift High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity District

Fri, Jan 27, 2017 Lehman Lehman High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity District

Tue, Jan 31, 2017 Leander Vandegrift High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity District

Fri, Feb 03, 2017 Vista Ridge Vista Ridge High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity District

Tue, Feb 07, 2017 OPEN

Fri, Feb 10, 2017 Hays Vandegrift High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity District

Tue, Feb 14, 2017 Lake Travis Lake Travis High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity District

Fri, Feb 17, 2017 Westlake Westlake High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity District

Tue, Feb 21, 2017 Lehman Vandegrift High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity District

Fri, Feb 24, 2017 Leander Leander High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity District

Tue, Feb 28, 2017 Vista Ridge Vandegrift High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity District

Fri, Mar 03, 2017 OPEN

Tue, Mar 07, 2017 Hays Hays High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity District

Fri, Mar 10, 2017 Lake Travis* Vandegrift High School 4:30, 5:45 & 7:30 PM JVB, JVA, Varsity District

Tue, Mar 21, 2017 Warm Up Match TBA TBA Varsity

TBA Bi-District Playoffs TBA TBA Varsity Playoffs

TBA Area Playoffs TBA TBA Varsity Playoffs

TBA Regional Quarterfinals TBA TBA Varsity Playoffs

TBA Regional Tournament TBA TBA Varsity Playoffs

TBA State Tournament TBA TBA Varsity Playoffs
   * Senior Night
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